Bambini 200Meter

Schafer Nick

Pulger Denise
Adam Lara-Sophie
Conrad Ben
Schmitz Marie
Wermelskirchen  Witus
Schumacher Klara

Otto Patrizia

gesamt 8/vereinsangehoériq 4

Schiiler 500Meter

Schafer Anne
Schmitz Simon
Miinz Celine
Miinz Niklas
Conrad Ole
Langers Dana
Schmitz Arne
Otto Daniel

gesamt 8/vereinsangehorig 3

Tus Volkesfeld
SV Kell

Spvgg Nickenich
SV Kell

SV Kell

SC Wassenach
SV Kell

LG Laacher See

Tus Volkesfeld
SV Kell

SV Kell
DJK Ochtendung
SV Kell
LG Laacher See

Jg.2000
Jg.1999
Jg.2001
Jg.2002
Jg.2001
Jg.2001
Jg.2001
Jg.2002

Jg.1995
Jg.1996
Jg.1997
Jg.1999
Jg.1999
Jg.1995
Jg.1998
Jg.1998

39,88
40,89
47,56
47,95
48,71
49,88
52,43
1:06,59

1:42,52
1:51,35
1:58,62
2:02,18
2:03,35
2:04,96
2:06,85
2:12,73



